Position

Beach Lifeguard Sergeant

Marine Safety Lieutenant

Ocean Lifeguard Il
Ocean Lifeguard Il
Ocean Lifeguard Il
Ocean Lifeguard Il
Ocean Lifeguard Il

Beach/Parks Maintenance

Worker
Firefighter/Paramedic
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard I
Ocean Lifeguard |

Beach/Parks Maintenance

Worker

Beach/Parks Maintenance

Worker
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |

Beach/Parks Maintenance

Worker

Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |

Other Positions Held City

Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Department

Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety

Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety

Ocean/Beach Safety

Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety

Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety

Total Wages

$76,580
$74,287
$57,034
$50,667
$50,008
$48,953
$37,284
$30,968

$29,108
$24,594
$22,987
$18,366
$16,892
$16,577
$14,696
$13,697
$12,979
$12,111

$11,657

$11,551
$10,655
$10,017

$9,906
$9,891
$9,686
$9,533
$8,726

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,4

74

$19,248

$14,1
$15,9
$27,9
$27,5

69
34
37
52

$5,105

$12,0

$9.6

$3.2

36

17
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
95
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard Il
Ocean Lifeguard I
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |

Beach/Parks Maintenance

Worker

Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |

Beach/Parks Maintenance

Worker

Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |

Beach/Parks Maintenance

Worker
Ocean Lifeguard |

Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety

Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety

Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety
Ocean/Beach Safety

Ocean/Beach Safety

$8,088
$8,062
$8,008
$7,961
$7,745
$7,603
$7,586
$7,349
$7,096
$7,021
$6,969
$6,751

$6,540
$6,227
$6,063
$5,882
$5,689
$5,556
$5,457

$5,395
$4,494
$4,282
$4,182
$2,256
$1,965

$518

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



