Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Beach Lifeguard Sergeant		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$76,580	\$19,474
Marine Safety Lieutenant		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$74,287	\$19,248
Ocean Lifeguard II		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$57,034	\$14,169
Ocean Lifeguard II		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$50,667	\$15,934
Ocean Lifeguard II		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$50,008	\$27,937
Ocean Lifeguard II		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$48,953	\$27,552
Ocean Lifeguard II		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$37,284	\$5,105
Beach/Parks Maintenance Worker		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$30,968	\$12,036
Firefighter/Paramedic		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$29,108	\$9,617
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$24,594	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$22,987	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$18,366	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$16,892	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$16,577	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$14,696	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard II		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$13,697	\$3,295
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$12,979	\$0
Beach/Parks Maintenance Worker		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$12,111	\$0
Beach/Parks Maintenance Worker		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$11,657	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$11,551	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$10,655	\$0
Beach/Parks Maintenance Worker		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$10,017	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$9,906	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$9,891	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$9,686	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$9,533	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I		Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$8,726	\$0

Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$8,088	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$8,062	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard II	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$8,008	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard II	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$7,961	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$7,745	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$7,603	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$7,586	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$7,349	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$7,096	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$7,021	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$6,969	\$0
Beach/Parks Maintenance Worker	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$6,751	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$6,540	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$6,227	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$6,063	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$5,882	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$5,689	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$5,556	\$0
Beach/Parks Maintenance Worker	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$5,457	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$5,395	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$4,494	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$4,282	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$4,182	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$2,256	\$0
Beach/Parks Maintenance Worker	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$1,965	\$0
Ocean Lifeguard I	Imperial Beach	Ocean/Beach Safety	\$518	\$0